Torneo Navidefio "Fuenteblanca" 2° Primaria

Clasificaciones (ronda 5) - fuenteblanca2primaria

Puesto
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Nombre

Pastor Pastor, Lucas
Martinez, Juan Pedro
Sanchez Pastor, Gonzalo
Menchén Gallego, Sergio
Pacheco Martinez, Izan
Rosagro Garcia, Pablo
Fernandez Vidal, Andrés
Marrero Hernandez, Daniel
Maldonado Vidal, Antonio Miguel
Llorca Bafios, Bruno
Castellano Garcia, Alonso
Baeza Pérez, Alfonso
Bafos Navarro, David
Belmonte Marin, Joel
Martinez Martinez, Ana
Montoya Rubio, Ivan
Mateos Alemany, Gonzélo
Llanos Carces de los Fayo, Enrique
Bascufiana Torrico, Jesus
Cayuelas Huéscar, Gonzéalo
Jiménez Garcia, Hugo
Ferrando Marcos, Alonso
Rodriguez Mercader, Miguel
Rios Hernandez, Ernesto
Lorente Mufoz, Valentina
Sanchez Lopez, Eduardo
Montesinos Robles, Victor
Yepes Vidal, Alejandro
Torres Ruiz, Paola

Esteban Fernandez, Felipe
Caceres Caravaca, Daniel
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Club

Ciudad Molina de Segura
El Romeral

Ciudad Molina de Segura
Sta M2 del Carmen
Limonar International
Fuenteblanca

Ciudad Molina de Segura
Sta M2 del Carmen
Ciudad de Molina

Ntra Sra de Belén
Maristas

Fuenteblanca
Montepinar

Santa Marria De La Paz
Fuenteblanca
Montepinar
Fuenteblanca
Monteagudo
Monteagudo

Villapilar

Sta M2 del Carmen

4 Naranjos
Fuenteblanca

Maristas

Maristas

Fuenteblanca
Fuenteblanca
Fuenteblanca

Sta M2 del Carmen
Fuenteblanca
Monteagudo
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Buch.-M

10.0
9.0
9.0
8.5
7.5
7.0

10.0
9.5
8.0
8.0
7.5
5.5
5.0
8.5
5.5
9.0
9.0
8.5
6.5
6.0
5.5
8.5
8.5
6.5
6.0
5.5
5.5
2.5
2.5
8.0
4.0
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14.5
14.0
12.0
17.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
11.5
10.5

8.0
13.0

8.0
15.0
135
13.0
10.0
11.0

9.5
14.0
14.5
11.5
12.0

9.5

9.0

2.5

2.5
12.5

4.0

Progr.

15.0
12.0
12.0
14.0
13.0
8.5
12.0
10.0
11.0
9.0
8.0
7.5
8.0
8.5
6.0
8.0
7.0
7.5
3.0
6.0
6.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
4.0
0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0



